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Report #4 — 3/14/11
By Average (min. 1,200)

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,745	 171,934	 16
	 2.	 Ole Miss	 7,833	 109,667	 14
	 3.	 South Carolina	 7,348	 80,837	 11
	 4.	 Arkansas	 7,216	 79,384	 11
	 5.	 Texas	 6,265	 68,922	 11
	 6.	 Mississippi State	 5,663	 79,292	 14
	 7.	 Clemson	 4,901	 49,010	 10
	 8.	 Florida State	 4,658	 55,904	 12
	 9.	 TCU	 4,454	 49,004	 11
10.	 Florida	 3,866	 50,270	 13
	11.	 Alabama	 3,760	 45,131	 12
12.	 Rice	 3,567	 32,109	 9
	13.	 Texas A&M	 3,453	 44,895	 13
14.	 Hawaii	 3,418	 37,599	 11
15.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,312	 26,499	 8
16.	 Southern Miss	 3,165	 28,489	 9
17.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,974	 32,714	 11
18.	 Auburn	 2,971	 38,624	 13
19.	 Wichita State	 2,824	 16,947	 6
20.	 East Carolina	 2,752	 30,277	 11
21.	 Arizona State	 2,727	 13,635	 5
22.	 Texas Tech	 2,715	 46,165	 17
23.	 Tulane	 2,684	 29,534	 11
	24.	 Virginia	 2,381	 21,435	 9
25.	 Baylor	 2,369	 21,327	 9
	26.	 Georgia	 2,168	 15,176	 7
	27.	 Nebraska	 2,116	 14,812	 7
28.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,982	 9,912	 5
	29.	 Vanderbilt	 1,959	 23,509	 12
30.	 Fresno State	 1,898	 13,287	 7
	31.	 Oregon State	 1,793	 14,344	 8
32.	 Georgia Southern	 1,763	 24,695	 14
	33.	 Stanford	 1,527	 3,054	 2
	34.	 Oregon	 1,426	 9,984	 7
	35.	 Kentucky	 1,423	 12,815	 9
36.	 New Mexico	 1,387	 11,103	 8
37.	 Georgia Tech	 1,384	 19,382	 14
	38.	 Texas State	 1,337	 14,712	 11
39.	 Tennessee	 1,303	 18,253	 14
	40.	 South Alabama	 1,289	 11,606	 9
	41.	 Troy	 1,281	 17,947	 14
	42.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,261	 11,356	 9
	43.	 Stetson	 1,226	 12,264	 10

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,745	 171,934	 16
	 2.	 Ole Miss	 7,833	 109,667	 14
	 3.	 South Carolina	 7,348	 80,837	 11
	 4.	 Arkansas	 7,216	 79,384	 11
	 5.	 Mississippi State	 5,663	 79,292	 14
	 6.	 Texas	 6,265	 68,922	 11
	 7.	 Florida State	 4,658	 55,904	 12
	 8.	 Florida	 3,866	 50,270	 13
	 9.	 Clemson	 4,901	 49,010	 10
	10.	 TCU	 4,454	 49,004	 11
11.		 Texas Tech	 2,715	 46,165	 17
	12.	 Alabama	 3,760	 45,131	 12
	13.	 Texas A&M	 3,453	 44,895	 13
14.	 Auburn	 2,971	 38,624	 13
15.	 Hawaii	 3,418	 37,599	 11
16.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,974	 32,714	 11
17.	 Rice	 3,567	 32,109	 9
18.	 East Carolina	 2,752	 30,277	 11
19.	 Tulane	 2,684	 29,534	 11
20.	 Southern Miss	 3,165	 28,489	 9
21.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,312	 26,499	 8
22.	 Georgia Southern	 1,763	 24,695	 14
	23.	 Vanderbilt	 1,959	 23,509	 12
	24.	 Virginia	 2,381	 21,435	 9
25.	 Baylor	 2,369	 21,327	 9
26.	 Georgia Tech	 1,384	 19,382	 14
27.	 Tennessee	 1,303	 18,253	 14
	28.	 Troy	 1,281	 17,947	 14
29.	 Wichita State	 2,824	 16,947	 6
	30.	 Georgia	 2,168	 15,176	 7
	31.	 Nebraska	 2,116	 14,812	 7
	32.	 Texas State	 1,337	 14,712	 11
	33.	 Oregon State	 1,793	 14,344	 8
34.	 Oklahoma	 1,172	 14,068	 12
35.	 Arizona State	 2,727	 13,635	 5
36.	 Fresno State	 1,898	 13,287	 7
37.	 Long Beach State	 1,168	 12,848	 11
	38.	 Kentucky	 1,423	 12,815	 9
	39.	 Stetson	 1,226	 12,264	 10
40.	 South Alabama	 1,289	 11,606	 9
	41.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,261	 11,356	 9
42.	 New Mexico	 1,387	 11,103	 8


